VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: South Park Avenue Pedestrianization Projects

LOCATION: South Park Avenue

CONTRACTOR: RW Dunteman Co.

PROJECT NO.: ST-20-05

CHANGE ORDER: 2

DATE: April 1, 2024

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE CRDER:  This change order is for the replacement of two existing damaged sanitary

services, installation of a temporary traffic signal, installation of a temporary light pole, and balancing of line items.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])

11 $ 1,584,900.00

2] % 204,443.65

[381 § 1,789,343.65

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4 % 56,192.70
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [51 $ 1,845,536.35
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $ 260,636.35
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: None
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) -
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $ 750,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $ 1,746,795.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
\7‘/( %L_ £ C Cf____. 4/1/2024 Approved By:
Resideht Engineer Date Director of Finance Date
0@ ’7/,; /%#%’/ $/3 /ngif Approved By:
ra Date (<810K or 25%) Village Manager Date

s /[ /2 ApprovedW

Attest:

i Sl f"wf
Di{riajctor of Public Works Date
Assistant Director of Finance Date

Bﬁgineer Date (>810K or 25%) /illage PresszV Date

Tptae @"%ﬁr@

Vlllagg Clerk Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are

hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 2

EN002 (6/99)



(66/9) 200N

0176198 § ="vioL
“UO{IBPUNO) 3)310U0I PI|IBISL) ApBalle ue uo|
I sem ajod Jyby Aesod B pus aJom sajod
poom Aresodwal ay) ‘siaAkd doug Jo UoRElBISUI auy 3)8jdwod
©011ap10 Uj "ABly Jo §33M PUCDaS Y} N PaIRISUPAIBAISP| 00°PSL'S $|000 o0’} 00'vsi'e  § HOv3 00 NOLLYONNOL NO 370d LHOIN AYVHOdWAL|  g£L0dnY
8g 0} psInpayos Jou sJe sajod Jybi| mau ay} Janamoy N
‘paaowal aq 0} pepasu sejod Bl poom Kiesodway ayy *Aepy
32048 s19AEd Youq Jo uoneleisul sy) 933diwos o} Japio u|
“pa(lgIsul sem (4201 9)2I0U0D B o) jeudls ol felodway B
pue paaowsi sem 3jod [eubiis oyes Bunsixa ay) ‘steaed ¥ouq
PUE Y|eM3PIS 3]240U0D 3y} 818jdWos 0] JopIo u) "ABYY JO Yoom|
Pu0D3S SY} [uUn lISp 29 0} paINPaYds jou si ajod| 00'9EL9 $|o0L 00 00'8eL'9 ¢ HOv3 o0 TVYNDIS DI44VHL 0019 SLIUONOD AVVHOLNEL| VYeELOdNY
[euBis oue} meu Yyl jaJ pue ELES
sem ajod Juebis oyjel) Busixa ay) ‘Aey s10)oq sieaed Youg,
pue 3 Jo uot I 8y} 8)ay 0} d3pio uj
*Aloalioo mol o} paoe|dal sem aapas Aeyues “Buipjing
U3 0 Ino Mmoyj 1adoud pajuanaid yolyMm (sjo0) 931 Bupsixa o) . . - J CIAV YUVd 'S 91) LNONVATD
anp) pebaLep oq 0} puno} sem oNUAAY %iEd 'S g1 Jof saiiss| 0000S'8H & | 00" oo io00siel $ifj HOVIEN]0i0 HLIM INWZOYTd3Y JOINNTS HIM3S AdvLINYS| 10NV
Aejues Bunsixe ey} ‘ulpLISIEM M3U JO UonE|RISU) Bunng
*SSIIAIIOE UOHONASLOD
uo Goud 0} I o 8y} pamolie siy |
*2}a10u00 YBuans JejnBal uey) Jeuoos juswaaed auj U SAND| 05°288'C ¢ | os'z6l 05°261 00°S1 $ aano o0 F1FTHONOD HIONIFYLS-ATHYI-HOIH|  600dNY
0} 31G€ 54 0} S3|21YAA UOHINISUCD MO]|E 0) Juswiared Aempeos
812JoU02 8Y) JOJ PaZIN sem ajRioued YBusng-Apes-ybiH
‘1991100 Moy 0} padelda)
Sem 30109s Aleyues Buipling ay) piemo) moy o) payoyd| - | : " S . (3AV YHYd 'S 11) LNONYITO
¥28Q PUB pagewRp 3q o} punoj Sem onusny ed S L) doy 0 O0E L § 00°) bl Ho00e vl &l Howa |jjiga HLIM LNSWY1d3d SOIANIS H3M3S AdvLINVS|  S00dNY
aopues Alejuis Bunsixe ay) ‘UlBWIBYEM JO UohelRlSU) Bulng
. r——— . E = . TUIMOVE HONZAL B dVHMATOM
Pls} U} Usye)} sluaweinseew salol Auenb u eseaioaq|(os'zye's) ¢ |(0g0L) 0£'68) 00'9LZ $| L1ood |oo0z NIYWYZLYM ‘25 10 i 18 TIVLSNI NV HSiNgng|  £00dnY
‘Pley Ul uoye) sluswaInseal spayes Auenb ul eseaiou)| 00°052L'L $|00L 00C 00'05L'L ¢ HOva (13 TIYAOWIY HIALNY ) Lot
“PleY Ul usyBl slusWaInseaw sjoepal Ailuenb un aseaiou)| 00°00L'L $|001 0001 000011 $ HOV3 0’6 IVAOWIY 3Lvyo 3341 8
“Pley ul us)e) slusWRINSesW sloaal Aluenb ul asessou)| 00°000'L $| o001 00C 00°000'L ¢ HOVI ol 370d GOOM AUVIOdWIL IACWIN 8L
“PISl U USHE) S)UBWIRINSEBIW Sjoalal Ajuenb Ul esesloul| 00°052'2 $ | 00sL 00'SLY 00'0¢ $ 1108 000¥ diNvH NYINLSIA3d dW3L LL
“PIdY U UsHe) sjusuaInseaw sjoejjal Ayjuenb u) eseasoul| 00'599 $|o0L e 00°598 $ HOv3 (x4 NOILYANNOZ 3L34ONOD DNILSIXT SACWIN aL
‘PI3Y u uaxe) sjuswainsesw sayal Alluenb v eseasoul| 00'Z29 $ |00 00’6 00°2L9 $ HOVI 0’8 NOILYANNOL 310d S0 TWACWIY LS
"PIoY Ul uaXje) sjuslWainseaw spaye: Aiguenb ul eseasu)| co'orl'L $|o00v 0001 00'682 $ 1004 o9 HIALINVIA P2 ‘NOILLYANNOL I10d LHOIT 141
. R . - " . ZL'9
Ploy Ut Usye) sjusWeINseaW sjoalal Aiuenb ui ssesI0U]| 052007 8| 05vp 05°¥6S 00°5P $ 1004 0059 F2 3dAL ‘M3LLNO ANV GHND 3LIHONOS NOILYNIEWOD 0¢
“Ploy Ul usHe) sjuslaInsesw soafial Aiuenb u eseasoul| 00'059 $| o001 0T 00°059 $ HOV3 o'l d3aLsnrdy 38 OL STT0HNYI F24
"JPBAUOD SIY) UG PazZ)n Jou seM WA SIYL|(00°0vS) $ [(oo)) 0070 00°0%S $ HOV3 [ daLsNray 38 OL SNISYE HOLVYD, a2
"PBAUOS S} U0 PIZIRN Jou sem Way sIUL((0o'0gr's)  $ |(000s) 000 00'8L $ 1003 0oL o7 ‘) 3dAL ‘SNIVHAHIANN 3did k14
“JOBN{UOD S} UG PaZHN Jou seM Wel SIYL|{00'00E) $ |(00s) 000 00°09 $ HOV3 0's QaLsNray 38 01 S3X08 I0IAYIS ¥ILYM J1LSaIN0A 24
“RBU0O SIU} UO psZ|Ipn Jou sem wel syt |(oo°008’)) ¢ |(00'e) 000 00'008 $ HOv3 (3 d3lsnrav 38 OL SIATVA H3Lvm 6l
"PI3Y Ul usxe) sjuswaINseewW Sjayas Aluenb ul esesiou)| 00°562'Z $|0s8 sl 00'0L2 $ 1004 0's «9 'NIVIN ¥3LvYm 8l
“Ploy 1 usHe) sluswaINSEsW Sjoe)je) AIBUEND Ul 8SBAIOU| 00'9S5L $ | oo92) 007951 00’9 $ 1004 ooe +8 "IVAOWTY ¥3IM3IS WMOLS| L)
“Pl2l Ul udde) sjusWaINSEaW S)o8)a) Auenb ul asealoul| 00°9E $ 009 00'81 00'g $ L1004 00l 49 "TYAOWEY ¥3M3S WaOLS 18
"Pley U} uaxe; sjuewwaInsesw spajial Aljuenb ul asesIoV)| 05°988'7 $ | o8l 0¢'8g ,oe.mm_. $ 1004 0oL W01 ') 3dAL Y SSYTO 'SHIMITS WAOLS 13
‘pajewiisasano sem Ajjuenb ueid|(oo'sor'?) ¢ |{00'292) 00°¢08 00’6 $ 1004 00204 TAYAONIY ¥3LLND ANV €8N0 NOILYNIAWOD 2l
‘pajewnselano sem Aguenb ueld|(09'e6e) $ |(oz'e) 08°96 oo'sy $| 1ld0s |os0l SONINYVM 318v103.13a ol
"Pl2y Ul usye) siuswsInseal spspal Aluenb ul aseasoul| 0g'zLe's $ | 0g'90¢ 09°166'7 0oL $ 1408 o'sve'e HONI § “YTYMIAIS JLIYINOD ININWID ANY1LHOd 8
‘JBAU0D SIY} U PAZIRN Jou sem way SIYLI{00°8rh) $ [(oo'al) 000 00'82 $ LINN 0’9l (4ILINVIA SLINN ) YIAO0) TYAOWIY 3341 4
“Pl2l Ul uaXe] sjuBIUBINSERW SRS AUEND Up 8sBaIOU]| 00'5/9 $ | 00'sT 00°sE) 00'Le $ 1IN 0oLl (ILINVIA SLINN S} OL 9) TYAOWIY ITuL| 3
ALILNYND ERTEE] ALLLNVND NOLLdIMOS3a ‘ON
NOILdI¥MOS3a LNNOWY JONIYIHHQ | a3ISIATM LINN LINR ANIHAND LEN] W3ll
yeoziy TH#H'OD spoafoid uoneziuesapad anuaAY yied yinog

Z4og sbeg



